
SHIP DATE: 21FEB25

TO

(DE)

TRK#

ACTWGT: 6.17 LB

DIMS: 11x7x4 IN

REF: 854-250221-1252
INV: 854-250221-1252
PO: 854-250221-1252 DEPT: 854-250221-1252

0430

ORIGIN ID:MILA 3924732404
PJ SUPPLY CHAIN ITALY SRL
PJ SUPPLY CHAIN ITALY SRL
STRADA 5, PALAZZO V5

ROZZANO,  20089
IT

CAD: 262041780/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

SCHOBERTECHNOLOGIES GMBH
SCHOBERTECHNOLOGIES GMBH
MICHAEL KUETTERER
INDUSTRIESTRASSE 2
EBERDINGEN BW 71735
0704279010

84 ZWSN 
58

CJ
4/

26
DE

/C
6C

4
7722 2127 9284

                 A2
     INTL CONN PLUS

             ETD
     71735

 BW-DE STR

J2
51

02
41

21
70

2u
v


